© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
Cisco 1000 Series Connected Grid Routers
The Cisco® 1000 Series Connected Grid Routers (CGR 1000 Series) are versatile communications platforms
purpose-built to meet the communication infrastructure needs of electric, gas and water utilities. The multi-service
capabilities of these platforms allow customers to converge multiple applications such as Advanced Metering
Infrastructure (AMI), Distribution Automation (DA), Integration of Distributed Energy Resources (DER) and Remote
Workforce Automation on to a single platform.

3G CDMA Module:
CGM-3G-EVDO
● CDMA 1xEV-DO Rev A (forward link up to 3.1 Mbps; reverse link up to 1.8 Mbps)
● Backward compatibility: ◦ CDMA 1xEV-DO Rel 0 (forward link up to 2.4 Mbps; reverse link up to 153.6 kbps)
● CDMA 1xRTT (forward link up to 153.6 kbps; reverse link up to 153.6 kbps)
Cisco’s Connected Grid WiMAX Modules
Cisco’s IEEE 802.16e-compliant WiMAX Connected Grid Module for the CGR 1000 routers provides utilities with
reliable, robust, and secure connectivity solutions. WiMAX has been deployed by utilities worldwide as an
alternative to using a service provider-based 2G/3G cellular network. A WiMAX based solution provides the utility
network managers with greater control over the communication network infrastructure, deployment, management,
and performance. Table 4 displays the Technical specifications of the Cisco Connected Grid WiMAX Modules.
Table 4. Technical Specifications of Connected Grid WiMAX Modules
Access Scheme IEEE802.16e-2009
Operation Mode TDD
Frequency Spectrum Choice of flexible spectrum offerings in the licensed, lightly licensed and unlicensed bands
● CGM-WIMAX-1.8GHZ: 1.8 GHz Band: 1800-1830 MHz
● CGM-WIMAX-2.3GHZ: 2.3 GHz Band: 2300–2400 MHz
● CGM-WIMAX-2.5GHZ: 2.5 GHz Band: 2496–2690 MHz
● CGM-WIMAX-3.4GHZ: 3.4 GHz Band: 3300–3600 MHz
● CGM-WIMAX-3.6GHZ: 3.6 GHz Band: 3500–3800 MHz
Channel Bandwidth 3.5, 5.0, 10 MHz
Output Power (Average) 23 dBm for 64QAM 5\6
Transport Options  ● IP CS
● ETH CS